Accessories
Numatics, Inc.
seal
collet
nylon,
polyurethane
or polyethylene
tubing

* NOTE: 5/32 is not available in yellow, 5/16 is not available in
green or yellow.)
how to order
Complete the model number with the desired tube color and
length.
P/N Example:   QRT E 12 GN 100’
Material: (E) = Low Density Polyethylene
Tube Size
Color (see note above)
Length
tubing and accessories
fractional polyurethane 95 tubing
available colors
Clear (CL), Black (BK), Red (RD), Green (GN), Blue (BU), Yellow (YW)
NOTE: 3/16 is available in clear and black only.
how to order
Complete the model number with the desired tube color and
length.
P/N Example:   QRT U 12 GN 100’
For fractional tube clips, see page A-20.
I.D. O.D.
Min. Min. Coil/Reel
Burst Bend Length
O.D. I.D. QRTU Wall (PSI) Radius (Feet)
1/8 .066 QRTU12_ _ .031 800 1” 100’ Coil
500’-1000’ Reel
5/32 .093 QRTU16_ _ .031 600 1” 100’ Coil
500’-1000’ Reel
3/16 .107 QRTU19_ _ .062 400 1” 100’ Coil
500’-1000’ Reel
1/4 .160 QRTU25_ _ .045 400 1 1/8” 100’ Coil
500’-1000’ Reel
5/16 .216 QRTU31_ _ .062 400 1 1/8” 100’ Coil
500’ Reel
3/8 .250 QRTU38_ _ .062 400 1 1/4” 100’ Coil
500’ Reel
1/2 .320 QRTU50_ _ .062 400 1 1/2” 100’ Coil
250’ Reel
Material: (U) = Polyurethane
Tube Size
Color (see note above)
Length
Size Tolerance Working Pressure (PSI) Weight
Inches or MM inches @75°F @100°F @125°F @150°F lbs/100’
1/8x1/16 ±.005 233 186 151 117 0.5
5/32x3/32 ±.005 176 141 114 88 0.7
3/16x.107 ±.005 148 118 96 74 1.5
1/4x.160 ±.005 148 118 96 74 1.5
5/16x.216 ±.005 133 106 86 67 3.9
3/8x1/4 ±.005 147 117 95 73 3.4
1/2x.320 ±.005 140 112 91 70 5.1
application
Polyurethane tubing is ideal for compressed air systems and vacu-
um applications
features
Has excellent abrasion resistance and shape retention while work-
ing in high humidity and low temperatures. Withstands salt water.
Ages well. Good vibration absorption. Excellent tear resistance.
specifications
Temperature Range: -4° to 160° F
A-19
QRCLIP tubing clips 3rd generation
Characteristics of the new clip
Material: Black Nylon 12
Mounting Screw: At least one self-tapping screw per clip is provided in each package. Same
screw for all clip sizes (9.5mm length).
Quantity of screws per box: 20 minimum to 40 maximum.
Product Range
6 models including 3 to clip either tubing or Numatics QR3000 3rd generation fittings as follows:
PART number of tube size QR3000 3g number of
NUMBER clips per strip to clip fitting to clip clips per box
(min. order qty.)
CLIP 0400 8 clips 4mm (5/32) — 5
CLIP 06 00 8 clips 6mm (1/4, 3/16) — 5
CLIP 08 00 7 clips 8mm (5/16) 4mm (5/32) 5
CLIP 10 00 6 clips 10mm (2/8) 6mm (1/4) 5
CLIP 12 00 5 clips 12mm (1/2) — 5
CLIP 14 00 4 clips 14mm 8mm (5/16) 5
QR300071 tube cutter
This tool will cut all plastic tubes (e.g. nylon, teflon,
polyurethane, braided polyethylene, soft rubber, etc.)

(YW)
NOTE: All colors are opaque.
how to order
Complete the model number with the desired tube color and
length.
P/N Example:   QRM U 12 GN 100’
For metric tube clips, see page A-34.
I.D. O.D.
Min. Min. Coil/Reel
Burst Bend Length
O.D. I.D. QRMU Wall (PSI) Radius (Feet)
4 2.4 QRMU04_ _ .085 1800 14 mm 100’ Box
400’-1000’ Reel
6 4.0 QRMU06_ _ 1.00 1200 21 mm 100’ Box
500’-1000’ Reel
8 5.0 QRMU08_ _ 1.00 800 28 mm 100’ Box
500’ Reel
10 6.5 QRMU10_ _ 1.25 800 35 mm 50’ Box
500’ Reel
12 8.0 *QRMU12_ _ 1.50 800 45 mm 50’ Coil
250’ Reel
Material: (U) = Polyurethane
Metric
Tube Size
Color
Length
tubing and accessories
A-33
Size Tolerance Working Pressure (PSI) Weight
Metric inches @75°F @100°F @125°F @150°F lbs/100’
4.0x2.4 ±.005 120 97 70 50 0.7
6.0x4.0 ±.005 127 93 60 50 1.3
8.0x5.0 ±.005 147 117 87 80 2.6
10.0x6.5 ±.005 143 120 90 67 3.9
12.0x8.0 ±.005 120 93 80 57 5.3
QRCLIP tubing clips 3rd generation
Characteristics of the new clip
Material: Black Nylon 12
Mounting Screw: At least one self-tapping screw per clip is provided in each package. Same
screw for all clip sizes (9.5mm length).
Quantity of screws per box: 20 minimum to 40 maximum.
Product Range
6 models including 3 to clip either tubing or Numatics QR3000 3rd generation fittings as follows:
PART number of tube size QR3000 3g number of
NUMBER clips per strip to clip fitting to clip clips per box
(min. order qty.)
CLIP 0400 8 clips 4mm (5/32) — 5
CLIP 06 00 8 clips 6mm (1/4, 3/16) — 5
CLIP 08 00 7 clips 8mm (5/16) 4mm (5/32) 5
CLIP 10 00 6 clips 10mm (2/8) 6mm (1/4) 5
CLIP 12 00 5 clips 12mm (1/2) — 5
CLIP 14 00 4 clips 14mm 8mm (5/16) 5
QR300071 tube cutter
This tool will cut all plastic tubes (e.g. nylon, teflon,
polyurethane, braided polyethylene, soft rubber, etc.)
from 1/8” to 1/2” diameter inclusive. It is designed to
give a clean cut at right angles to tube axis. A spring
maintains the cutter in the closed position.
Replacement blades are available.
Blades No.: QR3000 71 05  (Sold in packages of two)
L
H
Model No. Height Length
QR3000 71 00 .98 3.11
tubing and accessories
A-34 Dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted.
Numatics valves
A-35
SEV quick exhaust valve
ANSI SYMBOL
specifications
Quick exhaust valve, line mounting